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Detroit People Mover Proposed Fare Structure

Level of Service
Single Fare

Children ages five and
under

General

Senior & Disabled*

DPM Pass

Convention/Event Fast
Pass

Senior Resident
(Detroit, Hamtramck,
Highland Park)

Monthly Pass

Annual Pass

Bulk Token Rate

CBD Business

Old Fare / Rate

Old Fare / Rate

$1.25 - $1.50

$10.00

$100.00

$40.00/100

New Fare /Rate

New Fare /Rate

$1.50

$10.00

$10.00

$100.00

$60.00/100




